❖ Age limit: 

Maximum 65 years (for entry level) as on last date of submission of application form for the 

position and should be in good physical condition and willing to travel extensively in Different 

parts of the State. 

❖ Remuneration: 

Rs.1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand) only per month, which shall be paid after 

deducting necessary taxes, as applicable. 

❖ Domicile: 

Any Indian National having valid Photo Identity documents (as proof of identity & address) issued 

by the Government.